GROTHE

URMET|GROUP
Unterputzkasten VMZ 1750/60

Artikelnummer
Typ

Gewicht
Lange

Breite

Hohe

Produktbeschreibung

Unterputzkasten mit Rahmen fir VM1750/5 und VM1750/6

Produkteigenschaften

Gerateart

Abmessungen mit Rahmen
Abmessungen

Artikelart

Grothe GmbH Léhestrasse 22
53773 Hennef
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Datenblatt zu Unterputzkasten VMZ 1750/60

74728

VMZ 1750/60
0.25kg

56mm
164mm
189mm

Zubehor

201(B) x 171(H) x 56(T) mm
189(B) x 164(H) x 56(T) mm
Unterputzkasten

www.grothe.de
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Weitere Bilder

Grothe GmbH Léhestrasse 22 www.grothe.de
53773 Hennef
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